

## 2025 MEMBER FEE SCHEDULE

## **CLASSIFICATION**

## **DUES & FEES**

FAMILY	\$8,319
COUPLE	\$8,209
SINGLE	\$5,189
NON-RESIDENT FAMILY	\$5,589
NON-RESIDENT COUPLE	\$5,469
NON-RESIDENT SINGLE	\$4,039
YOUNG PROFESSIONAL (AGE 24-35)	\$3,299
YOUNG ADULT (AGE 16-23)	\$1,069
JUNIOR (AGE 12-15)	\$809
CORPORATE	\$17,818
ANNUAL CART PLAN PER PERSON	\$1,059
GUEST FEES WITH CART 18/9 HOLES	\$86/\$52
MEN'S & WOMEN'S LOCKERS	\$129
BAG STORAGE	\$165
GHIN HANDICAP SERVICE	N/C

Annual dues are automatically renewed on your annual renewal date, unless you contact membership services 45 days in advance. For more information, call (603) 448-5665 or send an email to membership@montcalmgolfclub.com.